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Project name:

Fixture type:

Date:

8" Square Sky Panel™
Edge-Lit Technology with glare control lens for even glow

Features

• Fits 3 1/2″ and 4″ Octagon and Round Junction boxes
• Fits 4″ and 6″ Housings with optional mounting accessories
• Dimmable to 10% with select dimmers
• Edge-lit LED technology with glare control lens
• IC Rated and Wet Location Rated
• JA8 2022 E-Compliant
• ETL Listed

Specifications

Wattage 18W

Lumens 1200 lm

Voltage 120V

Color Temp. 2700K, 3000K, 3500K,
4000K, 5000K

Dimmable Triac/ELV

Lamp Type LED

Options

White Black

Dimensions

Product Numbers

Item Lamp
type Lumens CCT Watts Voltage Dimming Finish

ELSP88CT5W LED 1200 lm

2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K

18W 120V Triac/ELV All
White

ELSP88CT5B LED 1200 lm

2700K,
3000K,
3500K,
4000K,
5000K

18W 120V Triac/ELV All
Black
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Product Number Builder   Example: ELSP88CT5W

8″ Square Sky Panel™

ELSP88

CCT

CT5 2700K - 5000K

Finish

W All White
B All Black
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